Finish

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Bib
13
19
60
55
21
62
61
47
14
27
10
12
18
29
11
37
38
32
20

2
6
3
16
66
30
4
65
63
59
56
44
48
23

Name

Jake Vaccaro

Elisa Melone

Snowmaker 2024 Overall

Time
0:07'29.55
0:08'37.74

Matthew Meisenhelder 0:10'25.90

Hamilton Perry

Harlan Smith

0:10'57.17
0:13'31.40

Jennifer Meisenhelder 0:14'10.11

Michael Meisenhelder 0:14'10.64

Lilah Wainright
Gavin Wilbert
David Culbertson
Eric Kasper
James Vaccaro

Sarah Washburn

0:14'45.52
0:18'00.96
0:19'50.52
0:20'06.40
0:22'11.20
0:22'28.96

Paige Van Valkenburgh 0:22'49.55

Tim Johnson

Gary Grimsey

Alex Tracy
Morghan Hall

Sofia Melone

Eric Lauber

Lillyana Pruckno
James Pruckno
Christopher Carrier
Mary Jo Miller
Justin Diaz

David Salle

Laura Bell

Betsy Bernabe
Kate Meisenhelder
Jack DeDominick
George Oswald
Samantha Simmons

Brad Runfola

Saturday, August 24, 2024

0:23'28.99
0:23'48.17
0:24'06.99
0:24'18.05
0:24'21.40
0:24'25.02
0:24'33.90
0:24'35.08
0:26'04.99
0:26'24.77
0:26'39.42
0:27'25.58
0:28'54.58
0:29'02.61
0:29'09.99
0:29'11.46
0:29'41.17
0:30'02.61
0:30'35.64
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CAT
[00-12]
[00-12]
[00-12]
[00-12]
[00-12]
[30-39]
[30-39]
[00-12]
[20-29]
[30-39]
[50-59]
[13-19]
[30-39]
[30-39]
[60-69]
[40-49]
[30-39]
[30-39]
[13-19]
[60-69]
[00-12]
[30-39]
[50-59]
[60-69]
[30-39]
[40-49]
[50-59]
[50-59]
[00-12]
[00-12]
[70-100]
[30-39]
[50-59]

Age
10
11

10

38
38

24
35
57
13
32
31
63
47
36
30
17
62
12
39
56
61
34
40
59
54

72
30
58
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Finish
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Bib
35
31
25
51
17
67
58
22

5
7
36
28
9
52
1
45
33
54
64
43
8
50
41
42
53
34
24
49
26

Name

James Culbertson
Lucy Burgard
Crystal Fazekas
Aria Lapointe
Wayne Stucky
Barbara Zipko
Kelly DeDominick
JoAnn Hunt
Nicolina Pruckno
Breanne Pruckno
James Swistak
David Burke

Zoe Shepherd-Baslow
Megan Tyler
Charles Vallee
Joyce Richardson
Kelly Welfel
Olivia Perry
Brinley Barcomb
Marion Oswald
Nicholas Baslow
Ashley Sweet
Callum Scott
Michael Scott
George Perry
Nancy Keville
Zevi Rubin
Margot Rankins-Burd

Sharon Rankins Burd

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Time
0:30'48.02
0:30'53.46
0:31'11.96
0:31'21.55
0:31'32.42
0:31'47.61
0:32'00.24
0:32'21.24
0:32'37.33
0:32'40.64
0:33'21.99
0:33'26.33
0:33'59.86
0:34'13.20
0:34'20.33
0:34'37.33
0:35'10.64
0:35'17.90
0:35'20.30
0:36'18.77
0:36'44.55
0:39'15.33
0:41'53.33
0:41'55.68
0:42'59.27
0:47'51.24
0:58'53.96
0:59'32.11
0:59'33.68
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CAT
[60-69]
[70-100]
[30-39]
[00-12]
[30-39]
[50-59]
[40-49]
[50-59]
[00-12]
[30-39]
[40-49]
[70-100]
[20-29]
[30-39]
[60-69]
[70-100]
[50-59]
[13-19]
[00-12]
[60-69]
[20-29]
[30-39]
[00-12]
[50-59]
[40-49]
[60-69]
[30-39]
[20-29]
[50-59]

Age
63
74
38

32
53
43
58
10
37
49
70
27
38
68
70
56
13

67
28
34
12
53
41
63
31
29
59
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